Recei ved: 06/ 26/ 2020

PSC NO: 15 ELECTRICITY

COMPANY: CENTRAL HUDSON GAS & ELECTRIC CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 07/1/20

Issued in Compliance with Order in C.17-E-0459 dated June 11, 2020

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 5 (Cont’d)

MONTHLY RATE (Cont’d)

AREA LIGHTING SERVICE (Cont’d)

Fixture Type
Colonial Post Top

Acorn Decorative
Cutoff Rectangular
Highway Setback
Highway Setback
Decorative Teardrop

1.C Decorative and Specialty Lighting (Cont’d)
Lamp Median  Median
Watts Lamp Type Wattage Lumens
11-20 LED 15 1,500
21-30 LED 25 2,500
71-90 LED 80 8,000

141-165 LED 153 15,250

235-280 LED 258 25,750

110-130 LED 120 12,000

145-175 LED 160 16,000

Cancel | ed effective 07/29/2021.

Decorative Teardrop

St at us: CANCELLED
Ef fective Date: 07/01/2020

LEAF: 205.1.1
REVISION: 2

SUPERSEDING REVISION: 1

Monthly Charge Effective

Sept 1, 2019
$16.83
25.56
20.63
28.84
35.32
57.74
48.28

Issued by: Christopher M. Capone, Executive Vice President & CFO, Poughkeepsie, New York




